
 [External Email]

From: Phan, Johnny
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Downtown West
Date: Tuesday, May 18, 2021 12:27:08 PM

 
 

From: Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 20, 2021 6:13 PM
To: 'Imwalle, Miles' <mimwalle@coblentzlaw.com>; Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>;
Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Jennings, Megan <mjennings@coblentzlaw.com>; Bhavesh Parikh (bhaveshp@google.com)
<bhaveshp@google.com>
Subject: RE: Downtown West
 
Thanks Miles:
 
These revisions look fine.  David/Shannon okay to accept the changes and finalize the posting. 
Hopefully we still have time for the posting of the  final EIR  and decision-making documents.  Johnny
do we?
 
Sincerely,
 
 
 

Dr. Robert K. Manford, Deputy Director  - Planning
Department of Planning, Building and Code Enforcement

City of San José | 200 E. Santa Clara St. 3rd Floor| San José, CA 95113
408.535.7900      www.sanjoseca.gov/pbce

 
 
 
 

From: Imwalle, Miles [mailto:mimwalle@coblentzlaw.com]

Sent: Tuesday, April 20, 2021 5:16 PM
To: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>;
Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Jennings, Megan <mjennings@coblentzlaw.com>; Bhavesh Parikh (bhaveshp@google.com)
<bhaveshp@google.com>
Subject: Downtown West
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

 

Attached are some suggested revisions to the draft CEQA findings for the City’s independent review
and consideration.  For your convenience, the PDF version includes on the pages with changes. 
Please reach out if you would like to discuss.
 
Miles Imwalle

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP
415-772-5786 | Office 415-391-4800

This transmittal is intended solely for use by its addressee, and may contain confidential or legally privileged information. If you receive
this transmittal in error, please email a reply to the sender and
delete the transmittal and any attachments.

 

 

 


